Catarinense de Supercross - 12 etapa
Intermediaria Balneario Camboriu 0,432 Km ..;.;.
Corrida 28/2/2010 15:30. . . .

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:31:50

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:14.109 +3.312 15:33:49.766
(377) ARISTEU KIST JUNIOR 3 1:16.027 +5.230 15:35:05.793
1 15:32:30.949 4 1:10.797 15:36:16.590
2 1:03.791 +1.213 15:33:34.740 5 1:13.987 +3.190 15:37:30.577
3 1:04.219 +1.641 15:34:38.959 6 1:16.524 +5.727 15:38:47.101
4 1:08.683 +6.105 15:35:47.642 7 1:26.456 +15.659 15:40:13.557
5 1:02.578 15:36:50.220 8 1:17.434 +6.637 15:41:30.991
6 1:03.463 +0.885 15:37:53.683 9 1:19.074 +8.277 15:42:50.065
7 1:06.686 +4.108 15:39:00.369 10 1:29.028 +18.231 15:44:19.093
8 1:07.664 +5.086 15:40:08.033 )
9 1:06.915 +4.337 15:41:14.948 (177) GABRIEL ZILARIO CLAUDINO
10 1:11.229 +8.651 15:42:26.177 1 15:32:43.411
1 1:07.692 +5.114 15:43:33.869 2 1:15.380 15:33:58.791
3 2:06.728 +51.348 15:36:05.519
(715) FABIO LOBO 4 1:19.350 +3.970 15:37:24.869
1 15:32:28.129 5 1:25.735 +10.355 15:38:50.604
2 1:03.056 15:33:31.185 6 1:22.075 +6.695 15:40:12.679
3 1:19.234 +16.178 15:34:50.419 7 1:27.416 +12.036 15:41:40.095
4 1:08.634 +5.578 15:35:59.053 8 2:44.305 +1:28.925 15:44:24.400
5 1:04.829 +1.773 15:37:03.882
6 1:05.348 +2.292 15:38:09.230 (765) BRUNO VARELA
7 1:04.965 +1.909 15:39:14.195 1 15:32:36.813
8 1:12.851 +9.795 15:40:27.046 2 1:08.965 +0.084 15:33:45.778
9 1:09.107 +6.051 15:41:36.153 3 1:08.881 15:34:54.659
10 1:08.393 +5.337 15:42:44.546 4 1:15.697 +6.816 15:36:10.356
1 1:13.571 +10.515 15:43:58.117 5 1:10.441 +1.560 15:37:20.797
6 1:19.816 +10.935 15:38:40.613
(218) PAULO DE PIERI 7 2:31.785 +1:22.904 15:41:12.398
1 15:32:31.918 8 3:25.180 +2:16.299 15:44:37.578
2 1:05.185 15:33:37.103
3 1:07.842 +2.657 15:34:44.945 (219) FERNANDO FRAGA
4 1:08.268 +3.083 15:35:53.213 1 15:32:25.959
5 1:08.438 +3.253 15:37:01.651 2 1:29.292 +23.454 15:33:55.251
6 1:06.630 +1.445 15:38:08.281 3 1:13.284 +7.446 15:35:08.535
7 1:14.059 +8.874 15:39:22.340 4 1:11.131 +5.293 15:36:19.666
8 1:15.649 +10.464 15:40:37.989 5 1:08.572 +2.734 15:37:28.238
9 1:12.787 +7.602 15:41:50.776 6 1:05.838 15:38:34.076
10 1:08.470 +3.285 15:42:59.246 7 6:26.288 +5:20.450 15:45:00.364
1 1:11.199 +6.014 15:44:10.445
(552) HEITOR DANIEL CARDOSO
(23) MARCOS PAULO HOLTMAN 1 15:32:27.180
1 15:32:23.887 2 1:05.047 15:33:32.227
2 57.538 15:33:21.425 3 1:06.187 +1.140 15:34:38.414
3 1:00.712 +3.174 15:34:22.137 4 1:07.033 +1.986 15:35:45.447
4 1:01.930 +4.392 15:35:24.067 5 7:59.962 +6:54.915 15:43:45.409
5 1:07.349 +9.811 15:36:31.416
6 1:06.303 +8.765 15:37:37.719
7 1:06.727 +9.189 15:38:44.446
8 1:05.522 +7.984 15:39:49.968
9 3:01.953 +2:04.415 15:42:51.921
10 1:13.472 +15.934 15:44:05.393
(354) ANDERSON LUIS ROBL
1 15:32:29.366
2 1:11.943 +7.051 15:33:41.309
3 2:42.931 +1:38.039 15:36:24.240
4 1:06.581 +1.689 15:37:30.821
5 1:04.892 15:38:35.713
6 1:06.248 +1.356 15:39:41.961
7 1:06.682 +1.790 15:40:48.643
8 1:07.821 +2.929 15:41:56.464
9 1:06.071 +1.179 15:43:02.535
10 1:09.739 +4.847 15:44:12.274
(103) PABLO RICARDO SEBBEN
1 15:32:35.657
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